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EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA CALCULATION 

EXISTING BUILDING & CONC. PAD 
EXISTING BITUMINOUS AREA 
EXIS]NG COMPACTED GRAVEL 
TOTAL EXISTING IMPERVIOUS 

885 
553 

3.046 
4,484 
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GRAVEL 
3,046 SF 
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BITUMINOUS AREA 
TO BE REMOVED 
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Figure 1 


